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Number of Accepted Calls by Zip Code
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"What council district do you live in?"
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"When you have communicated with City Council or other city officials what has been your favorite way to do so?"

Attending an in-person meeting

Calling 3-1-1

Calling a City Council office

Calling a City department, staff member, or City Manager’s office
Emailing City Council or City staff

Using Twitter, Facebook, or other social media to post comments
Visiting SpeakUpAustin.org
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"What would you say has been the biggest challenge or impediment around providing input to the City Council?"

Not aware of opportunities to provide input

Not convenient

Not enough information about what they're considering
Not enough time to give input before decision is to be made
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"What are your thoughts about the Council proposals? "
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"What are your thoughts about the proposal for these additional longer-term measures?"

No Response



"How would you evaluate our process for this evening?"

Needs major improvement 2
Not great 2
Neutral/So-So 4
Good 14
Very Good 21
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"What would you do to improve upon this format for the future?"
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